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Saturday, October 19, 2019
NEW LOCATION!!!!

Loara High School
1765 W. Cerritos Ave., Anaheim, CA 92804
MUST register before September 20, 2019 to receive a FREE T-shirt

Cost: $25.00 for CASTO members / $35.00 for non-members

Registration 6:30 am - 7:15 am
Workshop Programs 7:15 am - 12:00 pm
Up to 4 hours in T-01 time. Keynote speaker. 
 Many safety topics to choose from.
Sponsored By:
California Association of School Transportation Officials, Chapter 2

Contact Information: 
Chapter President, Gingi Borg gborg@ovsd.org  Phone (714) 425-8832
1st Vice President, Jill Bender, jbender@transtraks.com Phone (714) 329-2577
2nd Vice President, Omar Dena odena@orangeusd.org Phone (714) 997-6244
Secretary, Scott Sangren sangren_s@auhsd.us Phone (714) 999-3540
Treasurer, Yesenia Cordon ycordon@ggusd.us Phone (714) 663-6303
Immediate Past President, Vicki Bansberg vbansberg@bgchv.com (714) 309-4949 
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